
State Games of MS Trail Run

Trail Run

Overall Finish List
June 06, 2015

Results By Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Wes Herrmann                      Meridian  MS          523    25   M       1 Top Fin             35:31.2      7:43/M
      2    Todd Bunnell                      Columbus  MS          511    48   M       1 40‐49               36:18.0      7:53/M
      3    Robert Trussell                   Meridian  MS          529    44   M       2 40‐49               36:38.7      7:58/M
      4    Tim Irvine                        Meridian  MS          496    46   M       3 40‐49               37:17.4      8:06/M
      5    Daniel Aulph                      Meridian  MS          517    33   M       1 30‐39               38:20.2      8:20/M
      6    Tim Crotwell                      Morton  MS            512    46   M       4 40‐49               38:35.7      8:23/M
      7    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          486    30   F       1 Top Fin             39:00.1      8:29/M
      8    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          519    62   M       1 60‐69               39:01.4      8:29/M
      9    Glenn Kasper                      Meridian  MS          537    51   M       1 50‐59               39:16.0      8:32/M
     10    Brandy Gamblin                    Meridian  MS          497    40   F       1 40‐49               40:07.2      8:43/M
     11    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          500    13   M       1  0‐13               40:37.8      8:50/M
     12    Caleb Dulaney                     Collinsville  MS      521    28   M       1 20‐29               40:50.3      8:53/M
     13    Bonnie Earley                     Collinsville  MS      526    47   F       2 40‐49               41:11.5      8:57/M
     14    Amanda Medina                     Meridian  MS          525    31   F       1 30‐39               41:11.9      8:57/M
     15    Stetson VanAusburg                Meridian  MS          494    47   M       5 40‐49               41:38.4      9:03/M
     16    Douglas Weaver                    Philadelphia  MS      531    54   M       2 50‐59               42:03.2      9:08/M
     17    Tanya Wright                      Meridian  MS          533    46   F       3 40‐49               42:31.3      9:15/M
     18    Todd Stephens                     Philadelphia  MS      528    32   M       2 30‐39               43:44.8      9:30/M
     19    Chris Cornett                     Bailey  MS            522    43   M       6 40‐49               43:50.7      9:32/M
     20    Michael Thompson                  Lake  MS              509    47   M       7 40‐49               44:53.1      9:45/M
     21    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      513    36   F       2 30‐39               45:10.0      9:49/M
     22    Martiestean McClendon             Meridian  MS          489    48   F       4 40‐49               45:44.7      9:57/M
     23    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      499    65   M       2 60‐69               45:59.1     10:00/M
     24    Michelle Boucher‐Snodgrass        Meridian  MS          516    43   F       5 40‐49               46:09.1     10:02/M
     25    Sheryl West                       Hickory  MS           518    45   F       6 40‐49               46:10.6     10:02/M
     26    Felicia Brown                     Meridian  MS          503    53   F       1 50‐59               47:34.8     10:20/M
     27    Jamey Roberts                     Meridian  MS          530    30   M       3 30‐39               47:59.3     10:26/M
     28    Karen Moak                        Meridian  MS          535    42   F       7 40‐49               48:06.8     10:27/M
     29    Crystal Phillips                  Meridian  MS          536    38   F       3 30‐39               48:18.0     10:30/M
     30    Jonathan Wells                    Meridian  MS          524    41   M       8 40‐49               48:40.4     10:35/M
     31    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          507    59   M       3 50‐59               49:45.0     10:49/M
     32    Angela McHenry                    Quitman  MS           492    50   F       2 50‐59               49:58.0     10:52/M
     33    Philip Hearn                      Jackson  MS           538    48   M       9 40‐49               50:11.2     10:55/M
     34    Tammy Young                       Marion  MS            490    44   F       8 40‐49               50:27.3     10:58/M
     35    Leah Blackwell                    Bailey  MS            487    38   F       4 30‐39               50:29.2     10:58/M
     36    Kenneth Kohl                      Meridian  MS          534    21   M       2 20‐29               50:30.1     10:59/M
     37    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      488    43   F       9 40‐49               51:23.9     11:10/M
     38    Dwight Hollingsworth              Gulfport  MS          502    62   M       3 60‐69               51:44.0     11:15/M
     39    Steve Murray                      Philadelphia  MS      527    65   M       4 60‐69               52:25.7     11:24/M
     40    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             501    42   M      10 40‐49               56:44.6     12:20/M
     41    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          532    56   F       3 50‐59               57:14.5     12:27/M
     42    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      505    38   F       5 30‐39               57:37.9     12:32/M
     43    Kaye Pace                         Bailey  MS            520    49   F      10 40‐49               57:41.4     12:32/M
     44    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          510    72   F       1 70‐79               57:45.8     12:33/M
     45    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          495    70   M       1 70‐79               57:54.0     12:35/M
     46    Cindy Henderson                   Meridian  MS          506    56   F       4 50‐59               58:42.9     12:46/M
     47    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          493    68   F       1 60‐69             1:01:03.9     13:16/M
     48    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          514    59   F       5 50‐59             1:01:15.3     13:19/M
     49    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          508    55   M       4 50‐59             1:01:17.8     13:19/M
     50    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      504    56   M       5 50‐59             1:05:53.1     14:19/M
     51    Victoria Mosley                   Meridian  MS          515    30   F       6 30‐39             1:06:50.8     14:32/M
     52    Jessie Armstrong                  Hattiesburg  MS       485    25   F       1 20‐29             1:08:07.7     14:48/M
     53    Debbie May                        Meridian  MS          491    51   F       6 50‐59             1:22:42.2     17:59/M



State Games of MS Trail Run

Trail Run

Age Group Results
June 06, 2015

Results By Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wes Herrmann                      Meridian  MS          523   25        1        35:31.2      7:43/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          486   30        7        39:00.1      8:29/M

Male 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          500   13       11        40:37.8      8:50/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Caleb Dulaney                     Collinsville  MS      521   28       12        40:50.3      8:53/M
       2    Kenneth Kohl                      Meridian  MS          534   21       36        50:30.1     10:59/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jessie Armstrong                  Hattiesburg  MS       485   25       52      1:08:07.7     14:48/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Daniel Aulph                      Meridian  MS          517   33        5        38:20.2      8:20/M
       2    Todd Stephens                     Philadelphia  MS      528   32       18        43:44.8      9:30/M
       3    Jamey Roberts                     Meridian  MS          530   30       27        47:59.3     10:26/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amanda Medina                     Meridian  MS          525   31       14        41:11.9      8:57/M
       2    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      513   36       21        45:10.0      9:49/M
       3    Crystal Phillips                  Meridian  MS          536   38       29        48:18.0     10:30/M
       4    Leah Blackwell                    Bailey  MS            487   38       35        50:29.2     10:58/M
       5    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      505   38       42        57:37.9     12:32/M
       6    Victoria Mosley                   Meridian  MS          515   30       51      1:06:50.8     14:32/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Todd Bunnell                      Columbus  MS          511   48        2        36:18.0      7:53/M



       2    Robert Trussell                   Meridian  MS          529   44        3        36:38.7      7:58/M
       3    Tim Irvine                        Meridian  MS          496   46        4        37:17.4      8:06/M
       4    Tim Crotwell                      Morton  MS            512   46        6        38:35.7      8:23/M
       5    Stetson VanAusburg                Meridian  MS          494   47       15        41:38.4      9:03/M
       6    Chris Cornett                     Bailey  MS            522   43       19        43:50.7      9:32/M
       7    Michael Thompson                  Lake  MS              509   47       20        44:53.1      9:45/M
       8    Jonathan Wells                    Meridian  MS          524   41       30        48:40.4     10:35/M
       9    Philip Hearn                      Jackson  MS           538   48       33        50:11.2     10:55/M
      10    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             501   42       40        56:44.6     12:20/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brandy Gamblin                    Meridian  MS          497   40       10        40:07.2      8:43/M
       2    Bonnie Earley                     Collinsville  MS      526   47       13        41:11.5      8:57/M
       3    Tanya Wright                      Meridian  MS          533   46       17        42:31.3      9:15/M
       4    Martiestean McClendon             Meridian  MS          489   48       22        45:44.7      9:57/M
       5    Michelle Boucher‐Snodgrass        Meridian  MS          516   43       24        46:09.1     10:02/M
       6    Sheryl West                       Hickory  MS           518   45       25        46:10.6     10:02/M
       7    Karen Moak                        Meridian  MS          535   42       28        48:06.8     10:27/M
       8    Tammy Young                       Marion  MS            490   44       34        50:27.3     10:58/M
       9    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      488   43       37        51:23.9     11:10/M
      10    Kaye Pace                         Bailey  MS            520   49       43        57:41.4     12:32/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Glenn Kasper                      Meridian  MS          537   51        9        39:16.0      8:32/M
       2    Douglas Weaver                    Philadelphia  MS      531   54       16        42:03.2      9:08/M
       3    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          507   59       31        49:45.0     10:49/M
       4    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          508   55       49      1:01:17.8     13:19/M
       5    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      504   56       50      1:05:53.1     14:19/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Felicia Brown                     Meridian  MS          503   53       26        47:34.8     10:20/M
       2    Angela McHenry                    Quitman  MS           492   50       32        49:58.0     10:52/M
       3    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          532   56       41        57:14.5     12:27/M
       4    Cindy Henderson                   Meridian  MS          506   56       46        58:42.9     12:46/M
       5    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          514   59       48      1:01:15.3     13:19/M
       6    Debbie May                        Meridian  MS          491   51       53      1:22:42.2     17:59/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          519   62        8        39:01.4      8:29/M
       2    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      499   65       23        45:59.1     10:00/M
       3    Dwight Hollingsworth              Gulfport  MS          502   62       38        51:44.0     11:15/M
       4    Steve Murray                      Philadelphia  MS      527   65       39        52:25.7     11:24/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          493   68       47      1:01:03.9     13:16/M

Male 70 to 79

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          495   70       45        57:54.0     12:35/M

Female 70 to 79

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          510   72       44        57:45.8     12:33/M




